
-  

 

 
Page 1 of 2 

This timetable is subject to change. 

For regular updates please visit our website on www.busabout.com.au or call our office (02) 4631 4200 

 

St Gregory’s College 
From Monday 29th March 2021 

 

  

Route Time From Morning Bus Route  
6057 

 
 

7:06 Harrington Park 
Camden South  
Camden 

Departs Kelloway Av & Belgenny Av via Belgenny Av, Caroline Chisholm Dr,Coolalie Av,  
L Elizabeth Macarthur Av, R Bowman Av, R Armour Av, L Remembrance Dr, L Bridgewater Blvd,  
u-turn at Hindmarsh Av roundabout, returns Bridgewater Blvd, R Remembrance Dr,  
L Old Hume Hwy, Broughton St, Murray St, R Argyle St, Camden Valley Wy, L Grahams Hill Rd,  
L Porrende St, across the Northern Rd, Fairwater Dr (7.33), L  Fairwater Dr,  
L Camden Valley Wy, R Gregory Hills Dr to school.                                                                           

6017 7:12 Camden 
Camden South 

Elderslie  

Narellan 

Departs Wire Lane & Crookston Dr via Wire La, R Crookston Dr, L  Lawson Av, R McCrae 
Dr, R Cowper Dr, L  Remembrance Dr (7:18), L Old Hume Hwy, Broughton St, Murray St,  
R Argyle St, L  Oxley St, R Mitchell St, R John St to Camden Shops (7:27). Then via John St, 
L  Argyle St, Camden Valley Wy, R Macarthur Rd, L  Harrington St, R Hilder St,  
L  Lodges Rd, L  Richardson Rd, R Camden Valley Wy, R Gregory Hills Dr to school.                      

885 7:13 Bradbury Departs Kippara Pl & The Parkway via The Parkway, L  Akuna Av, R Akuna Av,  
R Merino Cr, R Greengate Rd, Karrabul Rd, R Woodland Rd, R Appin Rd, R St Johns Rd,  
L  Jacaranda Av, L  Campbellfield Av, R Lawn Av, L The Parkway, R Moore-Oxley,  
L Dumaresq St, R Hurley St to Campbelltown Stn.  
Then continues as school bus 5037 (see below) direct to school.                                              

6058 7:19 Oran Park 
Arcadian Hills 
Harrington Park 
(Michelia) 

Departs Sir Warwick Fairfax Dr & Harrison Av via Harrison Av,L Mason Dr, R Sir Warwick 
Fairfax Dr, R Harrington Pkwy, L Glenrowan Dr, R Hillside Dr, across The Northern Rd, 
Governor Dr (7.29), R Cobbitty Rd, L  The Northern Rd, L  Charles McIntosh Pkwy to  
Olive Hill Dr, u-turn, return Charles McIntosh Pkwy, Peter Brock Dr, R 2nd South Cct,  
L Oran Park Dr, Gregory Hills Dr to school.                                                                           

5037 7:41 Campbelltown Stn 
Woodbine 

Blairmont 

Departs Campbelltown Stn (RANK D) via Broughton St, L  Queen St,  
L  Campbelltown Rd, L  Harbord Rd, L  North Steyne Rd, R Badgally Rd to school.     

                                                                                                                                                 
6018 7:38 Camden 

Elderslie 
Departs Camden Shops via John St, L  Argyle St, Camden Valley Wy, R Macarthur Rd,  
L  Camden By-Pass, Narellan Rd, L  Blaxland Rd, L  Badgally Rd to school.                          

5039 7:52 Campbelltown Stn 
(westside) 

Departs Campbelltown Stn (westside) then direct to school.     
                                                                                                                                                        

5040 8:04 Campbelltown Stn 
(westside) 

Departs Campbelltown Stn (westside) then direct to school.                                           

                                                                                                                                                     

5041 8:12 Campbelltown Stn 
(westside) 

Departs Campbelltown Stn (westside) then direct to school.           
                                                                                                                                                        

5042 8:13 Campbelltown Stn 
(westside) 

Departs Campbelltown Stn (westside) then direct to school.                                            
                                                                                                                                                       

http://www.busabout.com.au/


-  

 

 
Page 2 of 2 

This timetable is subject to change. 

For regular updates please visit our website on www.busabout.com.au or call our office (02) 4631 4200 

 

St Gregory’s College (continued) 
From Monday 29th March 2021 

 

 

 

Route Time To Afternoon Bus Route  

5552 3:10 Campbelltown Stn 
(westside) 

Departs school then direct to Campbelltown Stn (westside).                                  
                                                                                                                                                   

6575 3:10 Oran Park Departs School via Gregory Hills Dr, Oran Park Dr, L  South Cct, R Peter Brock Dr,  
R South Cct, L  Oran Park Dr, L  Catherine Park Dr, L  Hollows Dr to St Justins PS  
connects with route 6581 – see below.                                                                                 

6586 3:10 Camden FIRST SET DOWN CAMDEN SHOPS  
Departs school then express to John St Camden Shops.                                                    

6579 3:12 Harrington Park Departs School via Gregory Hills Dr, L  Camden Valley Wy, R Sir Warwick Fairfax Dr,  
R Harrison Av, L  Mason Dr, R Sir Warwick Fairfax Dr, R Harrington Pkwy,  
L  Glenrowan Dr, R Hillsdale Dr, L  The Northern Rd, L  Fairwater Dr, L  Fairwater Dr,  
to Camden Valley Wy.              

6523 3:10 Camden FIRST SET DOWN CAMDEN VALLEY WY AND SOMERSET AVE 
Departs school then express to Camden Valley Wy, Argyle St,  R Elizabeth St, 
L  Mitchell St, L John St to Camden Shops.                                                                           

5553 3:10 Campbelltown Stn 

(westside) 

Departs school via Badgally Rd, R Blaxland Rd, L  Farrow Rd to  
Campbelltown St (westside).                                                                                                           

5554 3:13 Campbelltown Stn 
(westside) 

Departs school then direct to Campbelltown Stn (westside).                 
                                                                                                                                           

5551 3:15 Woodbine Departs school via Badgally Rd, R Johnson Rd, R The Kraal Dr (Full Loop),  
R Johnson Rd, North Steyne Rd to Harbord Rd.                                                                                                         

6525 3:14 Camden  
Elderslie 
 

FIRST SET DOWN CAMDEN SHOPS 
Departs School then express to John St Camden Shops, 
L  Argyle St, Camden Valley Wy, R Macarthur St, L  Harrington St to Hilder St.                 

5555 3:30 Campbelltown Stn Departs school via Badgally Rd, R Blaxland Rd, L  Narellan Rd, L  Kellicar Rd, 
Hurley St to Campbelltown Station.                                                                                             

887 3:31 Campbelltown 
Appin 

Departs Campbelltown Stn via R Hurley St, L  Camden Rd, R Moore-Oxley, Appin Rd  
to Toggerai St.                                                                                                                   

6524 3:32 Camden 
Camden South 

Departs school via Badgally Rd, R Blaxland Rd, R Narellan Rd, L  Camden By-Pass,  
R Macarthur Dr, L  Camden Valley Wy, Argyle St,  L  Murray St, Broughton St, 
Old Hume Hwy, L  Kelloway Av, R Belgenny Av, Caroline Chisholm Dr, Coolalie Av,   
L  Elizabeth Macarthur Av, R Bowman Av, R Armour Av, L  Remembrance Dr, u-turn at 
Bridgewater Blvd roundabout, returns Remembrance Dr, L  Wire La, R Crookston Dr,  
L  Lawson Av, R McCrae Dr, R Cowper Dr to Old Hume Hwy.                                                    

5561 3.32 Campbelltown Stn  
Glen Alpine 

Departs school via Badgally Rd, R Farrow Rd, L Blaxland Rd, Gilchrist Dr,  
L  Englorie Park Dr, R Heritage Way, R Glen Alpine Dr, L Heritage Way, R Mt Sugarloaf Dr, 
R Englorie Park Dr, L Cleopatra Dr, L Crispsparkle Dr to Copperfied Dr.                              

6581 3:37 Arcadian Hills 
Harrington Park 
(Michelia) 

Catch bus 6575 to St Justins PS where you change onto bus 6581 (see Above) for travel 
via Hollows Dr, R Phillips Av, R O’Keefe, R Catherine Park Dr, R Oran Park Dr,  
L  Peter Brock Dr, then express to Charles McIntosh Pkwy, R The Northern Rd,  
R Cobbitty Rd, L Governor Dr to The Northern Rd.                                                                     

    49 3:48 Razorback Depart St Paul’s then via John St, R Broughton St, L Menangle Rd, L Old Hume Hwy,  
R Old Hume Hwy, Remembrance Dr, R Mount Hercules Rd to Rotherwood Rd, 
u-turn, returns Mount Hercules Rd, L  Remembrance Dr, R Donalds Range Rd to end,  
u-turn, returns Donalds Range Rd to Remembrance Dr.                                                            

32 3:56 Silverdale 
Warragamba 
Grasmere 
Werombi 

Departs St Paul’s PS via John St, R Argyle St, Cawdor Rd, R Sheathers La, 
Werombi Rd, R Silverdale Rd, L  Marsh Rd, L  Warradale Rd, Weir St  
to Fourteenth St.  
                                                                                                                                                  

5557 4:38 Campbelltown Stn Departs school via Badgally Rd, L  Blaxland Rd, R Campbelltown Rd,  
R Queen St, R Broughton St, L Hurley St to Campbelltown Stn.                                                

http://www.busabout.com.au/

